

FIRM FOUNDATION CHRISTIAN ACADEMY FEE SCHEDULE 2023-2024

REGISTRATION (per student)

ENROLLED	\$50/year
ASSOCIATE	\$0/year
NONMEMBER	\$55/semester

TUITION (per family)

ENROLLED	\$670 / year (10 mth plan- \$67/mth Aug to May)	
ENROLLED - KINDERGARTEN ONLY	\$570/ year(10 mth plan- \$57/mth Aug to May)	
ASSOCIATE	\$570 / year (10 mth plan- \$57/mth Aug to May)	

FRIDAY SCHOOL (per student)

PRE-SCHOOL - 6TH GRADE	\$275 / 10 weeks Parent drops off	\$200 / 10 weeks Parent helps every other week	\$138 / 10 weeks Parent helps every week
JR. HIGH	\$485 / semester (Fri) 4 class bundle	+ \$55 facility fee	
	\$130 per class a la carte		
HIGH SCHOOL	Price per semester varies by course	+ \$55 facility fee per semester	+ \$55 non-member fee per semester

WEDNESDAY SCHOOL (per student)

JR. HIGH	\$230 / semester (Wed) 2 class bundle	+ \$55 facility fee per semester	
	\$130 per class a la carte		
HIGH SCHOOL	Price per semester varies by course	+ \$55 facility fee per semester	+ \$55 non-member reg. fee per semester

*An additional production or materials fee may be applied depending on the class.